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Continental WORLD
Tour ATHLETICS.

WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - SILVER
MEETING RESULTS

Janusz Kusocinski Memorial
Stadion Slaski, Chorzéw (POL)

25 AUG 2020

Men's 100m

Final, Wind: -0.8

Sean SAFO-ANTWI
Michael RODGERS
Dominik KOPEC

Karol KWIATKOWSKI
Mario BURKE
Oliwer WDOWIK
tukasz ZAK
Krzysztof STUDNICKI

RNV A WNR

Men's 400m

Final

Karol ZALEWSKI
Mateusz RZEZNICZAK
David KENDZIERA
tukasz KRAWCZUK
Andrzej JAROS
Kajetan DUSZYNSKI

NoubkwnNpR

Jakub KRZEWINA
Trumaine JEFFERSON

Men's 800m
Final

Wesley VAZQUEZ
Marcin LEWANDOWSKI
Adam KSZCZOT

Jake WIGHTMAN
Luka$ HODBOD
Alvaro DE ARRIBA
Mateusz BORKOWSKI
Andrés ARROYO
Jakub AUGUSTYNIAK
Filip SASINEK

Jakub SZKUDLAREK
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Men's 110mH

Final, Wind: +1.0

Orlando ORTEGA
Aaron MALLET
Freddie CRITTENDEN
Cameron FILLERY
Artur NOGA

Damian CZYKIER

owunswNRE

Przemystaw SEOWIKOWSKI

Patryk GRZEGORZEWICZ

Ferguson Cheruiyot ROTICH

31 0CT 1990
24 APR 1985
05 MAR 1995
20 NOV 1993
20 AUG 1996
18 MAR 1997
03 JAN 2002
31 MAY 1997
10 OCT 1992

07 AUG 1993
23 JUL 1998
09 SEP 1994
15 JUN 1989
19 JUL 1990

12 MAY 1995

26 MAY 2002
10 OCT 1989
21 APR 1995

30 NOV 1989
27 MAR 1994
13 JUN 1987
02 SEP 1989
11JUL 1994
02 MAR 1996
02 JUN 1994
02 APR 1997
07 JUN 1995
04 SEP 2001
08 JAN 1996
17 JAN 2001

29JUL 1991
26 SEP 1994
03 AUG 1994
02 NOV 1998
02 MAY 1988
10 AUG 1992

GHA
USA
POL
POL
POL
BAR
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
USA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
USA

KEN
PUR
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
ESP
POL
PUR
POL
CZE
POL

ESP
USA
USA
GBR
POL
POL

10.23
10.36
10.36
10.39
10.45
10.52
10.52
10.52
10.69

45.47
46.62
46.67
46.85
46.92
47.06
47.44

DNS

DNF

1:45.34
1:45.54
1:45.79
1:46.05
1:46.11
1:46.41
1:46.66
1:47.36
1:50.09
1:50.19

DNS

DNF

13.25
13.43
13.44
13.63
13.92
14.01
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7.  Krzysztof KILJAN
8. Olgierd MICHNIEWSKI
Dawid ZEBROWSKI

Men's High Jump

Final

1. Norbert KOBIELSKI
2. Jakub HOtUB

3. Adrian KORDONSKI

Men's Pole Vault

Final

Sam KENDRICKS
Menno VLOON

Raphael HOLZDEPPE
Torben BLECH

Ernest John OBIENA
Harry COPPELL

Pawet WOJCIECHOWSKI
Robert SOBERA

oo AEWNE

Men's Shot Put

Final

Michat HARATYK
Filip MIHALIEVIC
David STORL

Jakub SZYSZKOWSKI
Konrad BUKOWIECKI
Sebastian tUKSZO
Andrzej GUDRO
Szymon MAZUR

PN hEWNPE

Men's Hammer Throw
Final

Wojciech NOWICKI
Bence HALASZ

Pawet FAIDEK
Mykhaylo KOKHAN
Marcel LOMNICKY
Marcin WROTYNSKI
Arkadiusz ROGOWSKI

Nounbkwne

Men's Javelin Throw
Final

Johannes VETTER
Vitézslav VESELY
Marcin KRUKOWSKI
Timothy HERMAN
Mateusz KWASNIEWSKI
Cyprian MRZYGLOD
Jaroslav JILEK
Dawid WEGNER
Hubert CHMIELAK

LR NOUEWNR

30 DEC 1999
18 NOV 2000
08 JAN 1997

28 JAN 1997
13 JAN 2002
13 APR 1999

07 SEP 1992
11 MAY 1994
28 SEP 1989
12 FEB 1995
17 NOV 1995
11JUL 1996
06 JUN 1989
19 JAN 1991

10 APR 1992
31JUL 1994
27 JUL 1990
21 AUG 1991
17 MAR 1997
29JUL 1994
08 APR 1994
02 SEP 1998

22 FEB 1989
04 AUG 1997
04 JUN 1989
22 JAN 2001
06 JUL 1987
11 MAR 1996
30 MAR 1993

26 MAR 1993
27 FEB 1983
14 JUN 1992
19 OCT 1990
16 JUL 1995
02 FEB 1998
22 OCT 1989
23 APR 2000
19 JUN 1989

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

USA
NED
GER
GER
PHI
GBR
POL
POL

POL
CRO
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
HUN
POL
UKR
SVK
POL
POL

GER
CZE
POL
BEL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL

14.16
15.10
DQ

2.22
211
211

5.82
5.72
5.62
5.62
5.62
5.42
5.42
5.42

21.88
21.59
20.57
20.48
20.42
19.24
18.47
18.15

80.09
78.18
78.05
75.16
73.47
71.02
69.90

90.86
82.94
82.17
78.12
76.97
76.74
74.71
73.25
70.92

WORLD
ATHLETICS.
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Women's 100m
Final, Wind: +1.3

1. Imani LANSIQUOT 17 DEC 1997
2. Ewa SWOBODA 26 JUL 1997
3. Tatjana PINTO 02 JUL 1992
4. Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 21 SEP 2000
5. Maja MIHALINEC 17 DEC 1989
6. Paulina GUZOWSKA 17 JUN 2000
7. Klaudia ADAMEK 22 MAR 1999
8.  Taliyah BROOKS 08 FEB 1995
9. Martyna KOTWILA 13 JAN 1999
Women's 400m
Final
1.  Wadeline JONATHAS 19 FEB 1998
2. Justyna SWIETY-ERSETIC 03 DEC 1992
3.  Matgorzata HOLUB-KOWALIK 30 OCT 1992
4.  Patrycja WYCISZKIEWICZ-ZAWADZKAOS JAN 1994
5.  lga BAUMGART-WITAN 11 APR 1989
6. Natalia KACZMAREK 17 JAN 1998
7. Karolina PAHLITZSCH 05 APR 1994
8. Kornelia LESIEWICZ 14 AUG 2003
Women's 800m
Final
1. Jemma REEKIE 06 MAR 1998
2. Sofia ENNAOUI 30 AUG 1995
3.  Christina HERING 09 OCT 1994
4. Selina BUCHEL 26 JUL 1991
5. Joanna JOZWIK 30 JAN 1991
6. Anna SABAT 09 NOV 1993
7. Olha LYAKHOVA 18 MAR 1992
8.  Angelika CICHOCKA 15 MAR 1988
9. Renelle LAMOTE 26 DEC 1993
10. Shelayna OSKAN-CLARKE 20 JAN 1990
11. Anna POLKOWSKA 07 JUN 1996
Aneta LEMIESZ 17 JAN 1981
Women's 100mH
Final, Wind: -0.2
1.  Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA 31 OCT 2000
2. Karolina KOtECZEK 15 JAN 1993
3.  Elvira HERMAN 09 JAN 1997
4. Ricarda LOBE 13 APR 1994
5.  Stanislava SKVARKOVA 20 APR 1996
6. Monika KIEPURA 19 AUG 2000
7.  Weronika NAGIEC 27 JUN 2002
Beate SCHROTT 15 APR 1988
Luca KOZAK 01 JUN 1996

GBR
POL
GER
POL
SLO
POL
POL
USA
POL

USA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL

GBR
POL
GER
Sul
POL
POL
UKR
POL
FRA
GBR
POL
POL

FRA
POL
BLR
GER
SVK
POL
POL
AUT
HUN

11.19
11.30
11.38
11.49
11.51
11.59
11.68
11.72
12.00

51.23
51.64
52.15
52.27
52.32
52.68
52.81
53.22

1:58.63
2:00.12
2:00.47
2:00.52
2:01.26
2:01.40
2:01.44
2:01.45
2:01.56
2:02.73
2:04.92

DNF

12.87
12.99
13.02
13.29
13.47
13.72
13.72
DNS
DQ

WORLD
ATHLETICS.
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Women's 400mH
Final

LR NUEWNR

Jessie KNIGHT

Paulien COUCKUYT
Joanna LINKIEWICZ
Line KLOSTER

Sara MATO

Natalia WOSZTYL

Julia KORZUCH

Alicja KACZMAREK
Aleksandra JAZWINSKA

Women's High Jump
Final

1.

2.
3.
4.

Kamila LICWINKO

Wiktoria MIASO

Paulina BORYS

Aleksandra NOWAKOWSKA

Women's Long Jump
Final

RNV A WNR
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Maryna BEKH-ROMANCHUK
Alina ROTARU

Petra FARKAS

Joanna KURYLO
Anasztazia NGUYEN
Natalia BENEDYKCINSKA
Angelika FAKA

Roksana JEDRASZYK
Shara PROCTOR
Magdalena ZEBROWSKA
Sandra SIKORSKA

Women's Hammer Throw
Final

1.

2.
3.
4.

Malwina KOPRON
Katarzyna FURMANEK
Joanna FIODOROW
Aleksandra SMIECH

15JUN 1994
19 MAY 1997
02 MAY 1990

27 FEB 1990

23 DEC 2000
29 AUG 1999

27 DEC 1995

30 SEP 2002

11 DEC 1998

22 MAR 1986
14 NOV 2001
14 MAY 1998
23 APR 1998

18 JUL 1995
05 JUN 1993
30 APR 1999
16 AUG 1995
09 JAN 1993
22 JAN 2000
15 JAN 1996
28 MAY 2002

16 SEP 1988
29 MAY 1996
31 MAY 2000

16 NOV 1994

19 FEB 1996
04 MAR 1989
02 OCT 1997

GBR
BEL
POL
NOR
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

UKR
ROU
HUN
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

55.44
56.60
56.61
56.78
57.34
57.57
57.82
59.12
59.70

1.85
1.75
1.75
1.70

6.78
6.67
6.42
6.39
6.37
6.14
6.03
6.01
5.93
5.69
5.49

73.43
71.37
67.81
65.74

+0.2
+1.0
-1.2
+0.2
+0.6
+0.7
+1.0
+0.2
+0.3
+0.1
+0.1

WORLD
ATHLETICS.



